Te
ch
ni
ca
l
R
ef
er

41Contact Amphenol Aerospace for more information at 800-678-0141  •  www.amphenol-aerospace.com Contact Amphenol Aerospace for more information at 800-678-0141  •  www.amphenol-aerospace.com
2M804 Push-Pull Crimp Receptacles
Ordering Guide for 2M804-001, 002, 003, 004
*For single master
key omit (leave blank)
*add "-501" as a suffix to the Jam Nut Part number
to include a Hex Nut instead of a Spanner Nut.
B°A°
Receptacle View
A°B°
Plug View
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.
SERIES SHELL
STYLE
SERVICE
CLASS
SHELL SIZE-INSERT
ARANGEMENT
CONTACTS KEYING SUFFIX
2M804-00X -06 ZNU 6-7 P A
2. SHELL STYLE RECEPTACLE
Part # Desciption
PLUGS
-06 Plug
RECEPTACLE
-00 Jam Nut* for Front Panel
-01 In-Line
-07 Jam Nut* for Rear Panel
PCB/SOLDER RECEPTACLES
-00 Jam Nut* for Front
Panel Mounting
-07
Jam Nut* Rear
Panel Mounting
PCB/SOLDER PLUGS
-00 Jam Nut for Front
Panel mounting
-07 Jam Nut for Rear
Panel Mounting
-02 Flange Mount, Rear Panel
3. SERVICE CLASS
Material Part # Description RoHS
A
LU
M
IN
U
M
C
Anodized
(Non-conductive)
RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
M Electroless Nickel RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
NF
Olive Drab
Cadmium
MT
Durmalon
(Ni PTFE)
RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
ZN
Olive Drab Zinc

52 Contact Amphenol Aerospace for more information at 800-678-0141  •  www.amphenol-aerospace.com Contact Amphenol Aerospace for more information at 800-678-0141  •  www.amphenol-aerospace.com
2M804 Push-Pull Receptacles Protection Caps
Ordering Guide for 2M667-202
2M804 Push-Pull Protective Caps are available in plug and receptacle versions. Protective caps keep
the connector interface dry and clean while not in use. Caps come in a variety of materials, lanyard
styles and lengths to accommodate specific design requirements.
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.
SERIES SERVICE
CLASS
SHELL
SIZE
ATTACH-
MENT TYPE
ATTACHMENT
LENGTH IN
INCHES
ATTACHMENT
CODE
PULL RING
OPTION
2M667-202 -M 9 -G -5 04 R
3. SHELL SIZE
5
6
7
8
9
10
12
14
2. SERVICE CLASS
Material Part # Description RoHS
 A
lu
m
in
um
-C
Black Anodized
(Non-conductive)
RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
-M Electroless Nickel RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
-NF
Olive Drab
Cadmium
-MT
Durmalon
(Ni PTFE)
RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
-ZN
Olive Drab Zinc
Nickel
RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
-ZNU Black Zinc Nickel RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
S
ta

53Contact Amphenol Aerospace for more information at 800-678-0141  •  www.amphenol-aerospace.com Contact Amphenol Aerospace for more information at 800-678-0141  •  www.amphenol-aerospace.com
2M804 Push-Pull Plug Protection Caps
Ordering Guide for 2M809-198
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
SERIES SERVICE
CLASS
SHELL
SIZE
ATTACH-
MENT TYPE
ATTACHMENT
LENGTH IN
INCHES
ATTACHMENT
CODE
2M809-198 -M 9 -G -5 04
3. SHELL SIZE
5
6
7
8
9
10
12
14
2. SERVICE CLASS
Material Part # Description RoHS
 A
lu
m
in
um
-C
Black Anodized
(Non-conductive)
RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
-M Electroless Nickel RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
-NF
Olive Drab
Cadmium
-MT
Durmalon
(Ni PTFE)
RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
-ZN
Olive Drab Zinc
Nickel
RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
-ZNU Black Zinc Nickel RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
S
ta
in
le
ss
S
te
el
-Z1 Passivated RoHS

55Contact Amphenol Aerospace for more information at 800-678-0141  •  www.amphenol-aerospace.com Contact Amphenol Aerospace for more information at 800-678-0141  •  www.amphenol-aerospace.com
2M804 Push-Pull Plug Rubber Caps
Ordering Guide for 2M809-083 and 2M809-087
Push-Pull Rubber Protective Caps can be used on the 2M804 push-pull plugs and re-
ceptacles.  These molded rubber covers are ideal for a protective splash-proof option.
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
SERIES SHELL
SIZE
ATTACH-
MENT TYPE
LANYARD
LENGTH
ATTACH-
MENT CODE
CONDUCTIVE
RUBBER
2M809-083 -6 G 5 -04 C
2. SHELL SIZE
-5
-6
-7
-8
-9
-10
-12
-14
1. SERIES
Part # Description
2M809-083 Protection Caps
2M804 Plug
2M809-087 Protection Caps
2M804 Receptacles
3. ATTACHMENT TYPE
G Nylon Rope
N No Attachment
4. LANYARD LENGTH
5 Inch length
Example "-5" equals five inch length
6. CONDUCTIVE RUBBER
Omit for Standard Neoprene
C Conductive Rubber
5. ATTACHMENT CODE
-WS
Nylon Cable tie,
1.77 Inch (45mm)
Maximum Wire
Bundle Diameter
-SK Slip Knot
-00
Lanyard with no
attachment
(fused End)
Small
Ring
-01 –.147 (3.73) I.D.
-02 –.147 (3.73) I.D.
-04 –.173 (3.94) I.D.
-06 N/A
Large
Ring
-07 –.385 (9.78) I.D.
-08 –.510 (13.11) I.D.
-09 –.583 (14.81) I.D.
-10 –.766 (19.4) I.D.
-11 –.896 (25.76) I.D.
-12 –1.015 (25.78) I.D.
-15 –.445 (11.30) I.D.
-16 –.570 (14.48) I.D.
-17 –.635 (16.13) I.D.
-18 –.695 (17.65) I.D.
-19 –.885 (22.48) I.D.
-20 –1.070 (27.18) I.D.
-21 –1.135 (28.83) I.D.